
School Name Liaison Name Phone Email

Alpine Academy Eloisa Artinger (775) 356-1166 eartinger@alpineacademy.net

Amplus Nik Hulet (702) 970-6800 x5001 nhulet@amplus.academy

Beacon Academy Jill Nestor (702) 726-8600 jill.nestor@banv.org

Coral Academy of Science Katrina Nixon (702) 776-6529 knixon@coralacademylv.org

Democracy Prep Mrs. Alison McMullen (702) 316-2410 dpac.socialworker@democracyprep.org

Discovery Charter School -  Hillpointe Mrs. Deborah Wellnitz (702) 489-3950 dwellnitz@dcslv.org

Doral - Red Rock Loren Guinn (702) 776-8740 x 2438 loren.guinn@doralacademynv.org

Doral - Red Rock Patty Heintz (702) 776-8740 x 2339 patty.heintz@doralacademynv.org

Doral - Red Rock Robin Rohleder (702) 776-8530 x 4145 robin.rohleder@doralacademynv.org

Doral Academy Erin Bedich (702) 776-8740 x2515 erin.bedich@doralacademynv.org

Doral Academy - Cactus Robyn Roth (702) 960-7500 x2016 robyn.roth@doralacademynv.org

Doral Academy - Fire Mesa Amy Buckels (702) 901-4950 x 2009 amy.buckels@doralacademynv.org

Doral Academy - Fire Mesa Jennifer Howard (702) 901-4950 x 2006 jennifer.howard@doralacademynv.org

Doral Academy - Pebble Shaunna Bryan (702) 916-4320 x 4228 shaunna.bryan@doralacademynv.org
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Doral Academy - Saddle Nicole Nichol (702) 776-6491 x 4109 nicole.nichol@doralacademynv.org

Doral Academy of Northern Nevada Anni Chedwick (775) 240-4383 anni.chedwick@doralnnv.org

Elko Institute for Academic Achievement Ashley Perkins (775) 738-3422 aperkins@eiaanv.net

Equipo Academy Rosa Garcia (702) 907-0432 rosa.garcia@equipoacademy.org

Explore Academy Gretchen Larsen (702) 870-5032 larsen@explore.academy

Explore Academy Elisha Varela (505) 710-3214 varela@exploreacademy.org

Founders Classical Academy of Las Vegas Mrs. Holly Policastro (702) 998-8368 holly.policastro@fcalv.net

Freedom Classical Academy April Anderson (702) 533-1896 aanderson@freedomclassical.org

Futuro Academy Cindi Rivera (702) 331-5515 cindi@futuroacademy.org

Girls Athletic Leadership School Dinha Boyd (702) 672-6386 admin@galslv.org

Imagine School at Mountain View Nichole Shaffer (702) 253-0251 Nichole.Shaffer@imagineschools.org

Leadership Academy of Nevada Mrs. Kim Green (702) 350-1472 kim.green@lanv.org

Learning Bridge Charter School Leslie Derbidge (775) 289-3500 lderbidge@elylearningbridge.org

Legacy Traditional School Patrick Grady (480) 270-5438 patrick.grady@vertexeducation.com

Mater Academy - Bonanza Campus Armelita Lawrence (808) 436-5838 armelita.lawrence@materacademynv.org

Mater Academy - Mountain Vista Clarissa Castro (702) 861-2184 clarissa.castro@materacademynv.org

Mater Academy East Tiffany McKenna (616) 312-9821 tiffany.mckenna@materacademynv.org



Mater Academy of Northern Nevada Deb Jickling (775) 470-8950 deb.jickling@maternnv.org

Nevada Connections Academy Michelle Berger (775) 319-6073 mberger@nca.connectionsacademy.org

Nevada Connections Academy Amber Scala (775) 332-8393 ascala@nca.connectionsacademy.org

Nevada Prep David Blodgett (702) 301-8118 david@nvprep.org

Nevada Rise Justin Brecht (702) 336-7060 jbrecht@nevadarise.org

Nevada Rise Ms Cesserly Rice (702) 336-7060 crice@nevadarise.org

Nevada State High School Nicole Coloma (702) 953-2600 ncoloma@earlycollegenv.com

Nevada State High School  - Downtown Deborah Whitmoyer (702) 852-6752 dwhitmoyer@earlycollegenv.com

Nevada State High School - Henderson Andrea Moore (702) 953-2600 amoore@earlycollegenv.com

Nevada State High School - Henderson 
Downtown

Andrea Moore (702) 953-2600 amoore@earlycollegenv.com

Nevada State High School - Meadowood Nicole Coloma (702) 953-2600 ncoloma@earlycollegenv.com

Nevada State High School - Northwest Danielle Jones (702) 507-1821 djones@earlycollegenv.com

Nevada State High School - Southwest Ms. Jennifer Lewis (702) 852-6751 jlewis@earlycollegenv.com

Nevada State High School - Summerlin Danielle Jones (702) 507-1821 djones@earlycollegenv.com

Nevada State High School - Sunrise Deborah Whitmoyer (702) 852-6752 dwhitmoyer@earlycollegenv.com

Nevada Virtual Academy - Sandhill Megan Bernardo (702) 514-4025 mbernardo@nvvacademy.org

Nevada Virtual Academy - Sandhill Kristina Weckesser (702) 407-1825 kweckesser@nvvacademy.org



Oasis Academy Andy Lenon (775) 423-5437 alenon@oanv.org

Pinecrest Academy of Nevada Christine Garvin (702) 371-1480 christine.garvin@pinecrestnv.org

Pinecrest Academy of Nevada - Cadence Cherelle Freeman (702) 202-2227 cherelle.freeman@pinecrestnv.org

Pinecrest Academy of Nevada - Horizon Roxana Navarro (702) 749-3500 roxana.navarro-felix@pinecrestnv.org

Pinecrest Academy of Nevada - Inspirada Olivia Centuori (702) 473-5777 olivia.centuori@pinecrestnv.org

Pinecrest Academy of Nevada - Sloan 
Canyon

Kori Detmer (702) 462-9700 kori.detmer@pinecrestnv.org

Pinecrest Academy of Nevada - St. Rose Cheryl Kent (702) 750-9150 cheryl.kent@pinecrestnv.org

Pinecrest Academy of Northern Nevada Kasey Smith (775) 376-1444 kasey.smith@pinecrestnnv.org

Quest Academy - Northwest Sharon Maynard (702) 631-4751 x1116 s.maynard@questlv.com

Signature Preparatory Ronna Krantzman (702) 867-9711 rkrantzman@charter.one

Silver Sands Montessori Ms. Kimberly Hodge (702) 522-6220 ms.kim@silversandsmcs.org

Somerset Academy of Las Vegas David Vander Meer (702) 685-9150 david.vandermeer@somersetnv.org

Somerset Academy of Las Vegas - Aliante David Vander Meer (702) 685-9150 david.vandermeer@somersetnv.org

Somerset Academy of Las Vegas - Lone 
Mountain

David Vander Meer (702) 685-9150 david.vandermeer@somersetnv.org

Somerset Academy of Las Vegas - Losee David Vander Meer (702) 685-9150 david.vandermeer@somersetnv.org

Somerset Academy of Las Vegas - N. Las 
Vegas

Ashley King (702) 633-5616 ashley.king@somersetnv.org

Somerset Academy of Las Vegas - Sky 
Pointe

Cynthia Cortez (702) 478-8888 cynthia.cortez@somersetnv.org



Somerset Academy of Las Vegas - 
Stephanie

Sandy Miller (702) 998-0500 sandy.miller@somersetnv.org

Somerset Skye Canyon Emily Nelms (702) 489-2473 emily.nelms@somersetnv.org

Sports Leadership and Management 
Academy

Monique Sulls (702) 473-5735 x 2304 monique.sulls@slamnv.org
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